
()

()
Div B

Div C

DP-30

Pelican Butte

DP-1

Deep Lake

Punky Lake

Penn Creek

Rock Creek

Cold Spring

Lake Gladys

Lake Hunice

Big Meadows

Rocky Point

Pelican Bay

Lake Francis

Malone Spring

Pelican Butte

Point Comfort

Isherwood Lake

Lake Elizabeth

Crystal Spring

Fourmile Creek

Harriman Lodge

Fourmile Slough

Harriman Spring

Imagination Peak

Cold Spring Camp

Cloud Lake Group

Recreation Creek

Cold Spring Trail

Rocky Point Trail

Heavenly Twin Lakes

Pelican Butte Trail

Lost Creek Cinder Pit

Recreation (historical)

Rocky Point Recreation Site

Malone Springs Recreation Site

Recreation Post Office (historical)

Rocky Point Post Office (historical)

35

3651

350
3556 35

25

233

980

302
360

230

3558

231

76
0

300

355
5

520

3519
060

050

080

385

762

363

388

23
2

39
0

304

380

4 20

3 82

767

31
0

330

3 2 0

2 4 0

600

3659

365

190

290

76 1

05
5

21
0

23
4

50
0

580

063

58
2

3 51

430

120
427

140

58
4

305

285

59 0

49
0

355

100422

672

540

23
7 280

42
3

322

400

243
090

523

527

366

361

588

425

587

236

55
0

200

011

065

763

67
5

630

247

368 364

610

160

33
0

360

310
190

3 8
0

2 30

363

210

120

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
2 2 2 2 2 2y y y y y y y Road as Completed Line

óóóóóóóóóóóóó Completed Dozer Line
() Division

Roads
Road Closed To_Public

! Drop Point
Úð Incident Command Post
!A Lookout Tower

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles

NORTH PELICAN FIRE
BRIEFING MAP
Aug. 21, 2017
OR-FWF-514 .


